
BIHAR STATE POWER TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 
(Regd. Office - Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna) 

(Contact No. 0612-2504655. M No.-7763817705, Fax No.-0612-2504655, Email ID- ce.trans664@gmail.com) 

(TIN VAT No. 1011257007, TIN CST No. 10011146136,CIN - U40102BR2012SGC018889) 
(Department of P & P of BSPTCL) 

Tender Notice (NIT) No. 77/PR/BSPTCL/2014 
(Through e-procurement mode only - www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 

Online tenders are invited by Bihar State Power Transmission Company Limited for the followings:- 
Description of work Estimated 

Cost (Rs.) 
EMD 

(Rs.) 
Cost of B.O.Q. (Rs.) Completion 

period 
1. Construction of 2 Nos. 132 KV 

Line Bay at 132/33 KV GSS, 

Ramnagar. 

2. Construction of 2 Nos. 132 KV 

Line Bay at 132/33 KV GSS, 

Dalsingsarai. 

3. Construction of 2 Nos. 132 KV 

Line Bay at 132/33 KV GSS, 

Dhanaha. 

 
 

11.72 Cr. 

 
 

16.72 

Lskh 

Rs. 10,000.00 to BSPTCL in form 

of DD and Rs. 16,854.00 to be paid 

online for Bid Processing Fee. 

 
 

12 Months 

from LOI. 

Tender schedule as per given below:- 
Period of Sale / Request of Bid / e Form documents 30.09.2014 to 22.10.2014 (upto 03:00 
Hrs.) through website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 
Pre-bid clarification date and time: 08.10.2014  at 11:00 A.M. 
Online Submission of tender 22.10.2014 (upto 03:00 P.M.) & Original DD towards COST of 
BOQ & EMD in form of DD/BG will have to be deposited to BSPTCL at least one Hour before 
opening of the Techno-Commercial Bid (Part - I) 
Date of opening of Techno-Commercial Bid (Part - I) 24.10.2014 (at 03:00 P.M.) 
While participating in e-tendering process, the contractor shall have to get them registered to get user ID, 

Passwords and digital signature. This will enable them to uccess the Website: www.eproc.bihar.gov.in only. 

E- Tender can be downloaded or uploaded only on website: www.eproc.bihar.gov.in  

Date of opening of price part: To be notified after Technical Bid Evaluation (www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) The 

tender documents are available at website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in . Tender document must be accompanied with 

scanned copy of Demand Drafts in favour of “Accounts Officer, BSPTCL” payable at Patna towards cost of BOQ & 

EMD failing which the tender shall be summarily rejected (Original Demand Drafts to be submitted to BSPTCL, 

Vidyut Bhawan Patna.) 

Chief Engineer (Transmission) 

For complains regarding corruption Vigilance Help Line No.-9431821485, 0612-2504969  

Consumer can deposit electricity bills via Sahaz Vasudha Centre or via bsebbills.org 

e-tendering introduced in BSPTCL for tenders above Rs. 25 lacs. For registration logon to www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

and e Procurement Help Desk First Floor, M/22, Bank of India Building, Road No-25, Sri Krishna Nagar, 

Patna-800001 at 0612-2523006, Mob: 9939035696. 

 

Sd/- 
(G.K. Choubey) 

Chief Engineer (Transmission) 

 

 

http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/

